
SMY Santoshgarh Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Brinjal - Round/Long  17.50  1,750.00  1,800.00  1,700.00  1,750.00 2026-03-13

Spinach  10.50  1,050.00  1,100.00  1,000.00  1,050.00 2026-03-13

Tomato  17.50  1,750.00  2,000.00  1,500.00  1,750.00 2026-02-28

Potato - Jyoti  7.00  700.00  800.00  600.00  700.00 2026-02-28

Cucumbar(Kheera) - Cucumbar  30.00  3,000.00  3,000.00  3,000.00  3,000.00 2026-02-28

Onion  17.00  1,700.00  1,800.00  1,600.00  1,700.00 2026-02-17

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger  63.50  6,350.00  6,500.00  6,200.00  6,350.00 2026-02-17

Elephant Yam(Suran)/Amorphophallus - Elephant Yam (Suran)  46.00  4,600.00  4,600.00  4,600.00  4,600.00 2026-02-17

Banana - Other  32.00  3,200.00  3,400.00  3,000.00  3,200.00 2026-02-17

Papaya  32.00  3,200.00  3,200.00  3,200.00  3,200.00 2026-02-17

Apple - Other  95.00  9,500.00  9,500.00  9,500.00  9,500.00 2026-02-09

Peas Wet  18.00  1,800.00  2,000.00  1,600.00  1,800.00 2026-02-09

Raddish  9.00  900.00  1,000.00  800.00  900.00 2026-02-09

Cabbage  3.50  350.00  400.00  300.00  350.00 2026-02-09

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander  11.00  1,100.00  1,200.00  1,000.00  1,100.00 2026-02-09

Carrot - Other  11.50  1,150.00  1,200.00  1,100.00  1,150.00 2026-02-09

Colacasia - Other  20.00  2,000.00  2,000.00  2,000.00  2,000.00 2026-02-09

Turnip  5.50  550.00  600.00  500.00  550.00 2026-02-09

Orange - Other  38.00  3,800.00  4,000.00  3,600.00  3,800.00 2026-02-09

Green Chilli - Green Chilly  75.00  7,500.00  8,000.00  7,000.00  7,500.00 2026-02-09

Cauliflower  13.50  1,350.00  1,500.00  1,100.00  1,350.00 2026-02-09

Garlic - Other  119.00  11,900.00  12,000.00  11,800.00  11,900.00 2026-02-09

Methi(Leaves) - Methi  9.50  950.00  1,000.00  900.00  950.00 2026-02-09

Sweet Saag  6.50  650.00  700.00  600.00  650.00 2026-02-09

https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/brinjal-roundlong/smy-santoshgarh
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/spinach-spinach/smy-santoshgarh
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/tomato-tomato/smy-santoshgarh
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/potato-jyoti/smy-santoshgarh
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/cucumbar-kheera-cucumbar/smy-santoshgarh
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/onion-onion/smy-santoshgarh
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/ginger-green-green-ginger/smy-santoshgarh
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/elephant-yam-suran-amorphophallus-elephant-yam-suran/smy-santoshgarh
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/banana-other/smy-santoshgarh
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/papaya-papaya/smy-santoshgarh
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/apple-other/smy-santoshgarh
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/peas-wet-peas-wet/smy-santoshgarh
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/raddish-raddish/smy-santoshgarh
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/cabbage-cabbage/smy-santoshgarh
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/coriander-leaves-coriander/smy-santoshgarh
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/carrot-other/smy-santoshgarh
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/colacasia-other/smy-santoshgarh
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/turnip-turnip/smy-santoshgarh
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/orange-other/smy-santoshgarh
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/green-chilli-green-chilly/smy-santoshgarh
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/cauliflower-cauliflower/smy-santoshgarh
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/garlic-other/smy-santoshgarh
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/methi-leaves-methi/smy-santoshgarh
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/sweet-saag-sweet-saag/smy-santoshgarh


Guava  55.00  5,500.00  5,500.00  5,500.00  5,500.00 2026-02-09

Pomegranate - Other  100.00  10,000.00  10,000.00  10,000.00  10,000.00 2026-02-07

Chikoos(Sapota) - Other  50.00  5,000.00  5,000.00  5,000.00  5,000.00 2026-02-07

Potato  7.50  750.00  800.00  700.00  750.00 2026-01-13

Turnip - Other  6.00  600.00  600.00  600.00  600.00 2026-01-08

Guava - Other  40.00  4,000.00  4,000.00  4,000.00  4,000.00 2025-12-30

Tomato - Hybrid  48.00  4,800.00  5,000.00  4,600.00  4,800.00 2025-12-23

Papaya - Other  28.00  2,800.00  2,800.00  2,800.00  2,800.00 2025-12-15
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